DC/DC Converter TEQ 300WIR Series, 300 Watt
• High power block with excellent thermal
convection
• Operating temperature -40°C to +80°
• Increased shock & vibration resistance
• Ultra wide 4:1 input voltage range
• EN 50155 approval for railway
applications

interesting solution for battery operated systems.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage
Range
Output Voltage
nom.
Output Current
max.
Efficiency
typ.
TEQ 300-4812WIR
18 - 75 VDC
(48 VDC nom.)
12 VDC 25'000 mA 89 %
TEQ 300-4815WIR 24 VDC 12'500 mA 92 %
TEQ 300-4816WIR 28 VDC 10'800 mA 91 %
TEQ 300-4818WIR 48 VDC 6'300 mA 92 %
TEQ 300-7212WIR
43 - 160 VDC
(110 VDC nom.)
12 VDC 25'000 mA 89 %
TEQ 300-7215WIR 24 VDC 12'500 mA 91 %
TEQ 300-7216WIR 28 VDC 10'800 mA 91 %
TEQ 300-7218WIR 48 VDC 6'300 mA 92 %
Options
TEQ-MK2  - Optional DIN-Rail Clip: www.tracopower.com/products/teq-mk2.pdf
Current Splitter  - Current Line Splitter (2 incl. in every 48 Vin module): www.tracopower.com/products/current-splitter.pdf
Note - Max. Power up to 400 W (depending on temperature and duty cycle)